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Hard-Mill

Description

High performance solid carbide end mills for high hardness materials
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Extra information

Iltem number
Model

EAN

Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

6171651

HSR 2100M 050 TT5505

8718242311281

K42 - VHM milling

TaeguTec

adl

@D

RE

Model

1164479

10 mm

25 mm

10 mm

100 mm

0.5 mMm

HSR 2100M 050 TT5505
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Product images
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